
Professional Consulting Engineers 
Below is a list of licensed NYS Professional Engineering firms which have submitted subsurface sewage disposal systems and dye test surveys to this 

department.  This department cannot recommend one particular firm. Each firm is qualified to perform professional engineering work. 

NameServices Provided Address Email Phone 

Advanced Septic System Designs 761 Cayuga Street - Ste 1 
Lewiston, NY 14092 Kristin.Savard@adgenigineers.com 716-946-2410 

Carmina Wood Design Septic System Designs 80 Silo City Row 
Buffalo, NY 14203 Stephanlek@carminawooddesign.com 716-842-3165 

Jake Bower Septic Testing 
Septic System Designs 

374 Minnesota Ave 
Buffalo, NY 14215 

 
Jakebower7@gmail.com 716-289-8127 

Richard Felber, P.E. Septic System Designs 11851 Nice Road 
Akron, NY 14001 

 716-548-0242 
716-688-6308 

Harty Design Services Septic System Designs 8675 Main Street 
Williamsville, NY 14221 David.harty@frontiertechnical.com 716-432-0479 

Metzger Consulting 
Engineers Septic System Designs 8245 Sheridan Drive 

Buffalo, NY 14221 Meteng@roadrunner.com 716-633-2601 

Mark Seider, P.E Septic Testing 
Septic System Designs 

2868 New Road 
Ransomville, NY 14131 Mseider68@gmail.com 716-432-9655 

John Schenne, P.E. Septic Testing 967 Luther Road 
East Aurora, NY 14052 John@schenne.com 716-655-4991 

Blossom Engineering 716 Septic Testing 
Septic System Designs 

941 North Blossom Rd 
Elma, NY 14059 Blossomengineering716@gmail.com 716-983-2024 

Nussbaumer & Clarke, Inc Septic Testing 
Septic System Designs 

80 Main Street Unit A  
Lockport, NY 14094 mmarino@nussclarke.com 716-827-8000 


